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MHSAA Dl-6 Regional - 10/25/2014 11:30:28 PM
Willow Metropark, New Boston, MI

RaceTab 3 by MileSplit

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run

Time PtsYr TeamName

115:46.8
15:55.8
15:58.5
16:01.3
16:05.5
16:07.6
16:07.9
16:08.2
16:21.2
16:21.5
16:21.8
16:22.1
16:28.7
16:31.1
16:32.0
16:36.1
16:45.1
16:45.7
16:46.1
16:48.5
16:51.9
16:55.4
16:57.1
17:00.0
17:00.4
17:01.3
17:03.1
17:04.0
17:05.1
17:06.3
17:08.2
17:11.0
17:12.0
17:13.9
17:16.0
17:16.3
17:16.7
17:18.1
17:18.3
17:20.8
17:21.8
17:23.2
17:24.7
17:24.9
17:34.6
17:38.2

Salem
Novi
Northville
Plymouth
Northville
Farmington Hills Har
Livonia Franklin
Northville
Walled Lake Western
Livonia Franklin
Detroit Catholic Cen
Ann Arbor Huron
Livonia Stevenson
Detroit Catholic Cen
Northville
Novi
Livonia Stevenson
Walled Lake Western
Novi
Northville
Salem
Canton
Canton
Northville
Detroit Catholic Cen
Plymouth
Novi
Detroit Catholic Cen
Novi
Novi
Novi
Detroit Catholic Cen
Plymouth
Salem
Ann Arbor Huron
Plymouth
Livonia Stevenson
Canton
Livonia Churchill
Canton
Livonia Churchill
Canton
Canton
Detroit Catholic Cen
Livonia Churchill
Livonia Churchill

Chaz Jeffress
Joost Plaetinck
Nick Noles
Matthew Pahl
Jason Ferrante
James Weekley
Tony Floyd
Conor Naughton
Jack Bleibtrey
Keenan Jones
Scott Smith

Lynus Zullo
Erik Grisa

Bailey Hobson
Sean McCullough
Sahisnu Malapati
Luke Green
John Petruno
Scott MacPherson
Ben Cracraft
Noah Engerer
Zac Clark
Ammar Chishti
Kenny Goolsby
Mark Borek

Jonny Dalton
John Landy
Avery Felty
Nathan Hall
Cameron Misko
Adam Ditri
Ben Racine
Ethan Byrnes
Jacob Kubinski
Andrew Hiyama
Matt Dottavio
Alex Mikonczyk
Mike Roberts
Josh Mussen
Shane Andrews
John Sas
Billy Toth
Nick Socha
Ben Ludtke
Matt Cohan
Jonathan Alessandrini 12

11
11
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
10
10
10
12
10
12
11
10
12
10
11
12
12
11
10
9
11
12
12
11
12
10
9
12
12
10
11
12

1
22
33
44
55
66
77
88
99
1010
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515
1616
1717
1818
1919
2020
2121
2222
2323
2424
2525
2626
2727
2828
2929
3030
3131
3232
3333
3434
3535
3636
3737
3838
3939
4040
4141
4242
4343
4444
4545
4646
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17:39.6
17:40.6
17:40.8
17:44.6
17:47.1
17:48.7
17:49.6
17:50.3
17:53,6
17:56.9
17:58.3
17:58.7
17:59.0
17:59.7
18:04.2
18:04.9
18:05.3
18:10.3
18:11.3
18:12.1
18:12.4
18:15.8
18:16.5
18:17.4
18:30.8
18:31.6
18:37.6
18:41.5
18:41.8
18:43.6
18:44.9
18:46.6
18:55.3
19:01.8
19:02.8
19:10.4
19:12.1
19:12.9
19:19.4
19:22.5
19:25.6
19:26.4
19:28.7
19:36.1
19:38.0
19:41.4
19:41.9
19:45.5
19:50.4
19:57.7
20:10.2
20:28.4
20:33.3
21:07.1
21:09.7

47Salem
Ann Arbor Huron
Livonia Franklin
Salem
Livonia Stevenson
Livonia Stevenson
Salem
Detroit Catholic Cen

Garden City
Salem
Livonia Stevenson
Westland John Glenn

Farmington
Canton
Livonia Franklin
Livonia Churchill
Walled Lake Western
Livonia Franklin

North Farmington
Northville

Plymouth
Livonia Churchill
Livonia Franklin
Westland John Glenn

Farmington
Livonia Stevenson

Plymouth
Ann Arbor Huron
Walled Lake Western
Westland John Glenn
Livonia Franklin

Farmington Hills Har
Livonia Churchill

Farmington Hills Har
North Farmington
Ann Arbor Huron

Farmington Hills Har
Walled Lake Western

North Farmington
North Farmington
Farmington
Plymouth
Farmington
Ann Arbor Huron

Garden City
Farmington Hills Har
Farmington Hills Har
Walled Lake Western

Farmington
North Farmington
Westland John Glenn

North Farmington
Farmington Hills Har
North Farmington
Garden City

12Jason Rogers
Ido Morag
Grant Rudd
Alex Kroll
Jack Balint
Nathan Ward
Griffin Skaff
Brenndan Canavan

Cody Hardrick
Nabil Ahmed
Ben Griffith
Ben Biber
Maxx Merlino

Sean Carey
Nathan McCall

Alex Piper
Matthieu Nordstrom

Kyle Perelli
Robert Irwin
Sam Kremke
Alex zoltowski
Jonathan Hovermale

Gage Wheeler
Austin Hickerson
Josh Saba

Jacob Bieganski
Joey Maciag
Jonathan Kanzelmeyer
Eric Matecan

Zeke Thompson
Jacob Forgacs
Dimitri Przeslawski
Frank La Fave
Sam Finn
Derek Abbott

Connor Wright
Nate Taube

Shin Koyama
Jacob Barth
BEN PLOTNICK

Ryan Stanek
Nolan Ouellette
Nick Johnson
Mohammad Shaikh
Jacob Sadowski

Dakota Kelly
Daniel Farat

Peter Fargo
Nick Trevisan
Justin Weber

Justin Hadyniak
Ryan Darnell
Cameron Sayor
Kyle Hammond
Justin Outlaw

47
481048
49949
501050
511051
521052
531153
541054
551255
561256
57957
581058
591159
601260
611261
621062
631163
641264
65965
661266
671267
681168
691269
701270
71971
721072
731273
741274
751275
761276
771277
781278
791079
801280
81981
82982
831083
84984
85985
86986
871187
881088
89989
901290
911091
921092
931293
941094
95995
961196
971097
981098
99999
10010100
10111101
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21:12.7
21:24.5
21:29.3
22:45.4
22:49.6

1029 Garden City
12 Garden City
10 Westland John Glenn

10 Garden City
12 Garden City

102 David Gausden
103 Jacob Callender
104 Ahmad Allen
105 Tanner Davis
106 Justin Sadowski

103
104
105
106

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

5  (6) (7)3 42PtS 1Team

20 24 66

1-5 Split: 51
29 30 31

1-5 Split: 1:10
32 44 54

1-5 Split: 50
50 53 56

1-5 Split: 1:58
42 43 60

1-5 Split: 28
67 73 88

1-5 Split: 2:12
52 57 72

1-5 Split: 1:20
64 69 77

1-5 Split: 2:03
62 68 79

1-5 Split: 47
84 94

1-5 Split: 2:52
82 90

1-5 Split: 2:49
92 93 99

1-5 Split: 3:34

8  1551 Northville
Total Time: 1:21:33

51 3

Average: 16:18.50
2  16 19 27

Average; 16:41.19
no 11 14 25 28

93

Average: 16:49.63
1  21 34 47

Average: 17:03.30
165 22 23 38 40

153

Average: 17:10.89
4  26 33 36

Average: 17:08.61
170 13 17 37 51

166

Average: 17:13.24
7  10 49 61

Average: 17:16,91
233 39 41 45 46

191

Average: 17:35.53
9  18 63 75

Average: 17:49.37
251 12 35 48 74

249

Average: 17:50.08
6  78 80 83

Average: 18:33.85
401 59 71 87 89

339

Average: 19:02.84
405 58 70 76 97

Average: 19:19.79
413 65 81 85 86

Average: 19:10.73
452 55 91 101 102

Average: 20:15.65

2 Novi
Total Time: 1:23:26

3 Detroit Catholic Cen
Total Time: 1:24:09

4 Salem
Total Time: 1:25:17

5 Canton
Total Time: 1:25:55

6 Plymouth
Total Time: 1:25:44

7 Livonia Stevenson
Total Time: 1:26:07

8 Livonia Franklin
Total Time: 1:26:25

9 Livonia Churchill
Total Time: 1:27:58

10 Walled Lake Western
Total Time: 1:29:07

11 Ann Arbor Huron
Total Time: 1:29:11

12 Farmington Hills Har
Total Time: 1:32:50

13 Farmington
Total Time: 1:35:15

14 Westland John Glenn
Total Time: 1:36:39

15 North Farmington
Total Time: 1:35:54

16 Garden City
Total Time: 1:41:19

95

1-5 Split: 1:52
104

1-5 Split: 3:31
96 98 100

1-5 Split: 1:47
 103 105 106

1-5 Split: 3:31
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Willow Metropark, New Boston, MI

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run

Time PtsYr TeamName

17:07.2

17:14.6

17:18.4

17:24.4

17:32.9

17 : 39.6

17:54.5

17:59.5

18:01.9

18:05.0

12 Northvllle

Detroit Catholic Cen

Northville

Detroit Catholic Cen

Novi

Novi

Novi

Detroit Catholic Cen

Novi

Detroit Catholic Cen

Novi

Novi

Novi

Chelsea

Detroit Catholic Cen

Detroit Catholic Cen

Novi

Detroit Catholic Cen

Novi

Ann Arbor Huron

Livonia Churchill

Novi

Novi

Canton

Canton

Detroit Catholic Cen

UNATTACHED

Canton

Plymouth
Detroit Catholic Cen

Detroit Catholic Cen

Novi

Ann Arbor Huron

Detroit Catholic Cen

Detroit Catholic Cen

Novi

Plymouth
Novi

Canton

Detroit Catholic Cen

Detroit Catholic Cen

Canton

1 Sean Flanagan

Ty Buckley
Christian Freiburger
Andrew Wilson

Aric Landy
Scott Beaton

Collin Thomas

Andrew Clark

Nate Wood

Brenden Hein

Chris Silva

Sagar Mehta

Casey Croad
Nich Hoffman

Matthew Fosdick

Alex McLaren

Alex Schafer

Shane Saxton

Matthew Rogers

Maxim Dyukov
NOAH HAGOOD

Declan Winship
Michael Ho

ISAAC PENNOCH

DAVID KIGHT

Matthew Michuta

THOMAS WALKINSHAW

ZACH CANNON

Nick Schweikhart

Ben Worth

Joseph Saval
Forster Guo

Brian Cong
Brennan Koehler

Eamonn McClory
Liwen Chen

Erik Liubakka

David Song
KARL NULER

Devin Abb

Luke Fox

JAVIER DIAZ

102
123
114
105
116
127
108
99

1110
18:08.41011
18:08.6

18:12.2

18:13.1

18:15.6

18:16.3

18:19.4

1112
1213
1214
1115
1116
917

18:19.81018
18:23.5

18:25.0

]. 8 : 2 6 . 6

18:26.9

18:29.9

18:31.4

919
1220
1021
1222
1123
1224

18:31.7925
18:35.9

18:37.9

18:41.3

18:43.6

18:43.8

18:45.0

18:50.1

18:54.1

18:58.0

19:01.5

1126

27
1028
929
1230
931
1232
1133
1034
935

19:01.81136
19:03.6

19:06.8

19:07.1

19:07.5

19:10.2

19:14.2

1237
938
939

1040
1241
1142
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19:]6.8

19:20.2

19:21.9

19:25.2

19:29.8

19:36.3

19:39.2

19:41.8

19:43.4

19:44.1

19:45.3

19:46.3

19:48.6

19:49.2

19:49.4

19:49.9

19:50.5

19:51.8

19:52.0

19:56.0

19:57.9

19:59.0

19:59.8

20:01.0

20:01.7

20:02.2

20:03.8

20:04.8

20:05.4

20:06.5

20:07.2
20:07.9

20:09.1

20:11.3

20:12.3

20:13.3

20:13.8
20:14.1

20:14.6

20:15.0

20:15.4

20:16.0

20:16.4

20:19.7

20:21.7

20:22.4
20:24.2

20:26.3

20:27.2

20:27.9

20:28.4

10 Canton

Canton

Plymouth
Canton

Detroit Catholic Cen

Ann Arbor Huron

Novi

Detroit Catholic Cen

Ann Arbor Huron

Livonia Churchill

Plymouth
Detroit Catholic Cen

Detroit Catholic Cen

Novi

Ann Arbor Huron

Livonia Churchill

Novi

Novi

Novi

Novi

Novi

Ann Arbor Huron

Ann Arbor Huron

Plymouth
Detroit Catholic Cen

Detroit Catholic Cen

Ann Arbor Huron

Canton

Plymouth
Canton

Novi

Novi

Chelsea

Canton

Novi

North Farmington
Novi

Novi

Detroit Catholic Cen

Novi
Ann Arbor Huron

Novi
Ann Arbor Huron

Ann Arbor Huron

Detroit Catholic Cen

Detroit Catholic Cen

Detroit Catholic Cen

UNATTACHED

Novi

Plymouth
Ann Arbor Huron

43 HUNTER HALL

ZACH CAREY

Peter Carravallah

BENJAMIN LESKO

Lucas Rhodes

Brendon Huehn

Gabriel Vergara-Rodriguez 11
Alex Laforest

Sungrae Kim
DELSON CHRISTIAN

Zachary Murry

Sean Kelly

Ryan Whinnery
Arun Annamalai

Jacob Sorscher

MITCH BARTOSZYK

Ben Dolin

Kevin Qi
Kiran Rushton

Zach Roach

Tim Truly
Jeffery Zhang
Jahir Alvarez

Adam Stepck

Ryan Houlihan
Brennan Schilling
Marcus Martin

DONOVAN SHEEHAN

Nate Schmidt

RYAN TRIOLET

Brett Mackay
Andrew Schafer

Josh Cole

NELSON VAYDA

Michael Groechel

Harrison Bloom

Gary Luo
Richard Chen

Alex laquinto
Fenton Lawler

Akash Patel

Sara Feig
Robert Cardwell

Allen Chang
Nick Cobb

Joseph Russell
Ryan Doyle
BRENDAN NOBLE

Dylan Rushton

Ryan Brown

Clayton Skinner

10

11

9

10

11

11

10

11

9

12

10

9

10

11

11

11

9

9

10

12

11

9

9

12

9

12

10

9
9

9

11

9

11

9

11

10
11

9
1 1

9

1 1

12

12

9

12

11

9

9

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73
74

75

76

77

78

79

80
81

82

83
84

85

86

87

89

90

91

92

93
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20:31.6

20:31.9

20:32.4

20:33.4

20:37.6

20:38.9

20:39.1

20:40.9

20:43.4

20:44.2

20:45.2

20:46.9

20:47.1

20:51.3

20:51.8

21:04.2

21:06.4

21:06.7

21:11.2

21:12.9

21:14.0

21:16.8

21:20.5

21:28.6

21:29.4

21:30.1

21:32.1

21:32.9

21:35.7

21:36.3

21:36.9

21:39.2

21:40.7

21:52.8

21:54.9

21:55.7

21:56.3
22:12.0

22:16.4

22:20.6

22:24.3

22:25.4
22:35.4

22:38.5

22:40.7

22:47.1

22:58.6

23:14.7

23:22.1

23:41.7

23:43.4

Detroiu Catholic Cen

Plymouth
Ann Arbor Huron

Canton

Novi

Novi

Novi

Ann Arbor Huron

Detroit Catholic Cen

Detroit Catholic Cen

Detroit Catholic Cen

Ann Arbor Huron

Plymouth
Ann Arbor Huron

Novi

Plymouth
Detroit Catholic Cen

Novi

Detroit Catholic Cen

Detroit Catholic Cen

Detroit Catholic Cen

Plymouth
Detroit Catholic Cen

Detroit Catholic Cen

Detroit Catholic Cen

Detroit Catholic Cen

Westland John Glenn

Ann Arbor Huron

Detroit Catholic Cen

Ann Arbor Huron

Detroit Catholic Cen

Plymouth
Detroit Catholic Cen

Detroit Catholic Cen

Canton

Ann Arbor Huron

Plymouth

Plymouth
Canton

Farmington Hills Har
Ann Arbor Huron

Farmington Hills Har
Detroit Catholic Cen

Detroit Catholic Cen

Detroit Catholic Cen

Farmington Hills Har
Ann Arbor Huron

Detroit Catholic Cen
Ann Arbor Huron

Detroit Catholic Cen

North Farmington

1294 Connor Canavan

Kenneth Yuk

Chris Zou

ANDREW LAKE

Ben Robbins

Alexander Regoli

Austin Mackay

Jacky Jaing
Brendan Roberts

Andrew Kennedy
Jack Trainor

Justin Shim

Colin Burke

Sean Tichener

Jasmeet Chahal

Mark Peregoy
Jack Evans

James Jones

Conner Hein

Beau Bushart

Anthony Rastigue

Joey Samulski

Denzel Reboya
Alex Gordon

Spencer Doyle
Daniel Rehfedt

Ethan Pippin
Eldon Wilderman

Matthew Mills

Ethan Cohen

Ian Mascarenhas

James Peregoy
Luke Behm

Nicholas Noteman

CHARLES CAREY

Conrad Pan

John Kochan

Christopher Holmes
JORDAN JOY

Rahul Gammapureddy
Richard Zhao

Landon Tucker

Blaine Ritz

Joshua Friday
Emil Mathew

Nick Snell

Tommy Lau
Nicholas Miller

James Nedeltchev
Andrew Schafer

Anthony Szczepanik

1295
996
997
998

1099
9100
9101
9102

11103
10104
10105
10106
9107

10108
10109
12110
12111

9112
12113
11114

9115
12116
9117
12118

9119
9120
9121

11122

9123
9124
12125
10126
9127
9128
12129
12130
11131
11132
11133
10134
11135
9136
9137
9138
10139

140 11

10141
9142
10143
10144
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23:46.5

24:01.7

24:08.8

24:12.0

24:36.2

24:38.2

24:43.8

24:51.2

24:51.9

25:10.8

25:19.2

25:24.9

25:25.2

25:37.4

26:39.6

26:56.3

28:16.2

32:42.8

Detroit Catholic Cen

Detroit Catholic Cen

North Farmington
Detroit Catholic Cen

Plymouth
Detroit Catholic Cen

North Farmington
Detroit Catholic Cen

Detroit Catholic Cen

Farmington
Livonia Stevenson

Detroit Catholic Cen

Ann Arbor Huron

Plymouth

Farmington
Detroit Catholic Cen

Farmington Hills Har
UNATTACHED

11145 Mitchell Mcsweeney
146 Shane Moir

147 Soloman Song
148 Paul Schulte

149 Patrick McManus

150 Joshua Fudala

151 Kevin Heslip
152 Alex Cobb

153 Joseph Csicsila
154 Mark Rasak

155 Kaylee McCarthy
156 Nicholas Salt

157 Eldon Wilderman

158 Grant Chalmers

159 Devon Mahanti

160 Lawrence DeBrincat

161 Mitchell Cressman

162 KEVIN BEHMER

9

9

9

9

9

11

10

12

10

9

9

12

9

9

12


